Winfield Pantry Run 5k

Overall Female Runner

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID

1. 123 French, Caitlin 24:03.03 Runner 7:44/M  7.8mph 5 28 123

2. 125 French, Lindsay 24:09.44 Runner 7:46/M  7.7mph 6 30 125

3. 260 Price, Renee 24:10.05 Runner 7:47/M  7.7mph 7 31

4. 253 Duncan, Tara 24:10.68 Runner 7:47/M  7.7mph 8 33

5. 175 Rhodes, Jessie 25:55.06 Runner 8:21/M  7.2mph 12 28 175

6. 116 Dorman, Jessica 26:13.00 Runner 8:26/M  7.1mph 13 35 116

7. 111 Carrillo, Ashley 26:20.04 Runner 8:29/M  7.1mph 15 35 111

8. 280 Lawrence, Danielle 26:38.38 Runner 8:34/M  7.0mph 17 34

9. 121 Feaster, Audrey 27:28.94 Runner 8:50/M  6.8mph 19 55 121

10. 258 Wallace, Olivia 28:33.19 Runner 9:11/M  6.5mph 22 30

11. 150 Mcwilliams, Amy 29:08.29 Runner 9:23/M  6.4mph 23 25 150

12. 149 Mcewen, Tamara 29:41.99 Runner 9:33/M  6.3mph 25 55 149

13. 158 Osen, Katie 29:47.52 Runner 9:35/M  6.3mph 26 25 158

14. 104 Beard, Andrea 29:53.42 Runner 9:37/M  6.2mph 28 35 104

15. 157 Nuss, Andrea 29:54.17 Runner 9:37/M  6.2mph 29 35 157

16. 108 Branco, Ashley 30:09.97 Runner 9:42/M  6.2mph 30 35 108

17. 177 Rice, Lindsey 30:23.09 Runner 9:47/M  6.1mph 31 35 177

18. 255 Fischer, Sarah 31:39.04 Runner 10:1Y  5.9mph 34 24
M

19. 144 Koss, Taylor 32:13.00 Runner 10:22/  5.8mph 36 25 144
M

20. 162 Patterson, Amanda 32:15.62 Runner 10:23/  5.8mph 37 35 162
M

21. 131 Gooch, Tina 33:15.89 Runner 10:42/  5.6mph 39 45 131
M

22. 194 Swanson, Elissa 34:11.55 Runner 11:00/  5.5mph 41 35 194
M

23. 172 Reed, Marcy 34:28.61 Runner 11:06/  5.4mph 42 45 172
M

24. 252 Mora, Tara 35:16.61 Runner 11:21/ 5.3mph 47 41
M

25. 107 Bloyer, Brianna 35:18.96 Runner 11:22/  53mph 49 25 107
M

26. 179 Richardson, Kristyn 35:19.16 Runner 11:22/  53mph 50 15 179
M

27. 195 Topper, Jessie S 35:37.44 Runner 11:28/  5.2mph 51 25 195
M

28. 188 Smith, Nicholas 35:50.03 Runner 11:32/  52mph 52 35 188
M

29. 189 Smith, Tiffany 35:52.36 Runner 11:33/  5.2mph 53 30 189
M

30. 262 Smith, Shanna 35:54.84 Runner 11:33/  5.2mph 54 34
M

31. 257 Blame, Erin 36:03.27 Runner 11:36/  5.2mph 55 39
M

32. 192 Stephenson, Chelsey 36:52.48 Runner 11:52/  5.1mph 56 29 192
M

33. 180 Richardson, Karen 37:38.00 Runner 12:07/  5.0mph 58 50 180
M

34. 178 Richardson, Grace 37:42.27 Runner 12:08/  4.9mph 59 25 178
M
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35. 140
36. 171
37. 113
38. 129
39. 181
40. 137
41. 263
42. 118
43. 198
44, 261
45. 167
46. 259
47. 148
48. 133
49. 186
50. 102
51. 165
52. 190
53. 117

Johndrow, Rhonda

Roberts, Haylee

Collier, Shawn

Glasse, Dana

Roberts, Kim

Hunt, Crystal

O'donnell, Jessica

Ellis, Sharon

Warren, Crystal

Heiney, Jeamite

Pratap, Chloe

Schmidt, Dawn

Lawrence, Rebecca

Harvey, Ashley

Russell, Kellie

Banks, Linda

Pratap, Susan

Spoon, Lisa

Dutton, Jessica

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Winfield Pantry Run 5k

37:45.39

37:46.02

38:01.57

38:44.08

38:44.30

39:08.07

39:08.29

42:28.93

43:02.74

44:40.02

45:30.94

46:08.37

46:31.46

46:32.31

47:38.73

48:05.16

48:14.29

57:28.38

1:03:36.60

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 4/1/2017 10:15:44 AM

12:09/

12:09/

12:14/

12:28/

12:28/

12:36/

12:36/

13:40/

13:51/

14:23/

14:39/

14:51/

14:58/

14:59/

15:20/

15:29/

15:31/

18:30/

20:28/

4.9mph

4.9mph

4.9mph

4.8mph

4.8mph

4.8mph

4.8mph

4.4mph

4.3mph

4.2mph

4.1mph

4.0mph

4.0mph

4.0mph

3.9mph

3.9mph

3.9mph

3.2mph

2.9mph

60

61

63

66

67

68

69

72

73

74

76

77

78

79

81

82

83

86

87

45

25

58

45

55

35

24

55

35

53

27

44

35

35

45

55

55

55

35

140

171

113

129

181

137

118

198

167

148

133

186

102

165

190

117
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Winfield Pantry Run 5k

Overall Male Runner

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID

1. 251 Rodda, Elliott 20:49.38 Runner 6:42/M  9.0mph 1 52

2. 132 Greer, Tom 20:50.63 Runner 6:42/M  8.9mph 2 55 132

3. 153 Mora, Michael 21:18.65 Runner 6:51/M  8.8mph 3 45 153

4, 168 Price, Dared 22:03.97 Runner 7:06/M  8.5mph 4 35 168

5. 266 Miller, Daniel 24:27.63 Runner 7:52/IM  7.6mph 9 40

6. 191 Stephenson, Jonathan 25:50.85 Runner 8:19/M  7.2mph 10 35 191

7. 122 French, Samuel 25:53.00 Runner 8:20/M  7.2mph 11 27 122

8. 130 Crow, James 26:16.63 Runner 8:27/M  7.1mph 14 44 130

9. 197 Wallace, Ryan K 26:34.94 Runner 8:33/M  7.0mph 16 35 197

10. 115 Collier, Patrick 27:13.25 Runner 8:46/M  6.8mph 18 27 115

11. 267 Tipps, Billy 27:30.16 Runner 8:51/M  6.8mph 20 44

12. 128 French, Jack 28:12.66 Runner 9:05/M  6.6mph 21 8 128

13. 156 Nihart, Tim 29:08.80 Runner 9:23/M  6.4mph 24 35 156

14. 159 Osen, Daelor 29:47.74 Runner 9:35/M  6.3mph 27 25 159

15. 106 Blair, Anthony 30:24.12 Runner 9:47/M  6.1mph 32 25 106

16. 147 Lara, Damian 31:37.48 Runner 10:11Y  5.9mph 33 55 147
M

17. 143 Koss, Kendal 32:12.56 Runner 10:22/  5.8mph 35 35 143
M

18. 120 Evinger, Monte 32:45.17 Runner 10:32/  5.7mph 38 55 120
M

19. 187 Russell, Bret 33:43.01 Runner 10:51/  55mph 40 50 187
M

20. 166 Pratap, Micah 34:43.51 Runner 11:10/  5.4mph 43 28 166
M

21. 184 Rogers, Patrick 34:47.98 Runner 11:12/  5.4mph 44 55 184
M

22. 119 Ellis, Donald 34:57.77 Runner 11:15/  53mph 45 56 119
M

23. 254 White, Charles 35:01.02 Runner 11:16/  5.3mph 46 48
M

24, 142 Konstantinidis, Cypris 35:17.56 Runner 11:21/  53mph 48 120 142
M

25. 193 Stephenson, Cooper 36:52.90 Runner 11:52/ 5.1mph 57 8 193
M

26. 256 Nuss, Scott 37:52.56 Runner 12:11/ 4.9mph 62 32
M

27. 126 French, Ben 38:38.51 Runner 12:26/  4.8mph 64 4 126
M

28. 124 French, Eli 38:40.17 Runner 12:27/  4.8mph 65 32 124
M

29. 185 Russell, Nicholas 39:33.04 Runner 12:44/  4.7mph 70 25 185
M

30. 196 Tucker, Ricci 41:39.23 Runner 13:24/  4.5mph 71 45 196
M

31. 141 Konstantinidis, Tasia 45:17.30 Runner 14:35/  4.1mph 75 120 141
M

32. 114 Collier, Patrick - R 47:26.42 Runner 15:16/  3.9mph 80 27 114
M

33. 164 Pratap, Jay 48:15.55 Runner 15:32/ 3.9mph 84 45 164
M
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Winfield Pantry Run 5k

34. 103 Bate, Seth 49:19.77 Runner 15:52/  3.8mph 85 45 103
M
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Place

1.
2.

Bib#

128
142

193

126

141

Name

French, Jack

Konstantinidis, Cypris

Stephenson, Cooper

French, Ben

Konstantinidis, Tasia

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Winfield Pantry Run 5k

Time
28:12.66
35:17.56

36:52.90

38:38.51

45:17.30

Male 5k Age 14 & Under

Grade

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 4/1/2017 10:15:44 AM

Pace
9:05/M

11:21/
M

11:52/
M

12:26/
M

14:35/
M

Speed
6.6mph
5.3mph

5.1mph

4.8mph

4.1mph

Overall Place
21
48

57

64

75

Age

120

120

Athlete ID

128
142

193

126

141
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Winfield Pantry Run 5k

Female 5k Age 15 - 19

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 179 Richardson, Kristyn 35:19.16 Runner 11:22/  53mph 50 15 179
M
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Place Bib#
1. 123
2 175
3 150
4. 158
5 255
6. 144
7. 107
8. 195
9. 192
10. 178
11. 171
12. 263
13. 167

Name

French, Caitlin
Rhodes, Jessie
Mcwilliams, Amy
Osen, Katie

Fischer, Sarah

Koss, Taylor

Bloyer, Brianna

Topper, Jessie S

Stephenson, Chelsey

Richardson, Grace

Roberts, Haylee

O'donnell, Jessica

Pratap, Chloe

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Winfield Pantry Run 5k

Time
24:03.03
25:55.06
29:08.29
29:47.52
31:39.04

32:13.00

35:18.96

35:37.44

36:52.48

37:42.27

37:46.02

39:08.29

45:30.94

Female 5k Age 20 - 29

Grade

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 4/1/2017 10:15:44 AM

Pace

7:44/M
8:21/M
9:23/M
9:35/M
10:11/

10:22/

11:22/

11:28/

11:52/

12:08/

12:09/

12:36/

14:39/

Speed
7.8mph
7.2mph
6.4mph
6.3mph
5.9mph

5.8mph

5.3mph

5.2mph

5.1mph

4.9mph

4.9mph

4.8mph

4.1mph

Overall Place

5
12
23
26
34

36

49

51

56

59

61

69

76

Age
28

28
25
25
24

25

25

25

29

25

25

24

27

Athlete ID

123
175
150
158

144

107

195

192

178

171

167
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Place

1.

2
3
4.
5

Bib#

122
115
159
106
166

185

114

Name

French, Samuel
Collier, Patrick
Osen, Daelor
Blair, Anthony
Pratap, Micah

Russell, Nicholas

Collier, Patrick - R

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Winfield Pantry Run 5k

Time
25:53.00
27:13.25
29:47.74
30:24.12
34:43.51

39:33.04

47:26.42

Grade

Male 5k Age 20 - 29

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 4/1/2017 10:15:44 AM

Pace

8:20/M
8:46/M
9:35/M
9:47/M
11:10/

12:44/

15:16/

Speed
7.2mph
6.8mph
6.3mph
6.1mph
5.4mph

4.7mph

3.9mph

Overall Place

11
18
27
32
43

70

80

Age
27

27
25
25
28

25

27

Athlete ID

122
115
159
106
166

185

114
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Place Bib#
1. 125
2. 260
3. 253
4. 116
5. 111
6. 280
7. 258
8. 104
9. 157
10. 108
11. 177
12. 162
13. 194
14. 188
15. 189
16. 262
17. 257
18. 137
19. 198
20. 148
21. 133
22. 117

Name

French, Lindsay
Price, Renee
Duncan, Tara
Dorman, Jessica
Carrillo, Ashley
Lawrence, Danielle
Wallace, Olivia
Beard, Andrea
Nuss, Andrea
Branco, Ashley
Rice, Lindsey

Patterson, Amanda

Swanson, Elissa

Smith, Nicholas

Smith, Tiffany

Smith, Shanna

Blame, Erin

Hunt, Crystal

Warren, Crystal

Lawrence, Rebecca

Harvey, Ashley

Dutton, Jessica

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Winfield Pantry Run 5k

Time
24:09.44
24:10.05
24:10.68
26:13.00
26:20.04
26:38.38
28:33.19
29:53.42
29:54.17
30:09.97
30:23.09
32:15.62

34:11.55

35:50.03

35:52.36

35:54.84

36:03.27

39:08.07

43:02.74

46:31.46

46:32.31

1:03:36.60

Female 5k Age 30 - 39

Grade

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 4/1/2017 10:15:44 AM

Pace

7:46/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
8:26/M
8:29/M
8:34/M
9:11/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:42/M
9:47/M
10:23/

11:00/

11:32/

11:33/

11:33/

11:36/

12:36/

13:51/

14:58/

14:59/

20:28/

Speed
7.7mph
7.7mph
7.7mph
7.1mph
7.1mph
7.0mph
6.5mph
6.2mph
6.2mph
6.2mph
6.1mph
5.8mph

5.5mph

5.2mph

5.2mph

5.2mph

5.2mph

4.8mph

4.3mph

4.0mph

4.0mph

2.9mph

Overall Place

6

7

8
13
15
17
22
28
29
30
31
37

41

52

53

54

55

68

73

78

79

87

Age
30

31
33
35
35
34
30
35
35
35
35
35

35

35

30

34

39

35

35

35

35

35

Athlete ID

125

116
111

104
157
108
177
162

194

188

189

137

198

148

133

117
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Place

1.

2
3
4.
5

Bib#

168
191
197
156
143

256

124

Name

Price, Dared
Stephenson, Jonathan
Wallace, Ryan K
Nihart, Tim

Koss, Kendal

Nuss, Scott

French, Eli

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Winfield Pantry Run 5k

Time
22:03.97
25:50.85
26:34.94
29:08.80
32:12.56

37:52.56

38:40.17

Grade

Male 5k Age 30 - 39

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 4/1/2017 10:15:44 AM

Pace

7:06/M
8:19/M
8:33/M
9:23/M

10:22/
M

12:11/
M

12:27/
M

Speed
8.5mph
7.2mph
7.0mph
6.4mph
5.8mph

4.9mph

4.8mph

Overall Place

4
10
16
24
35

62

65

Age
35

35
35
35
35

32

32

Athlete ID

168
191
197
156
143

124
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Place

1.

Bib#

131

172

252

140

129

259

186

Name

Gooch, Tina

Reed, Marcy

Mora, Tara

Johndrow, Rhonda

Glasse, Dana

Schmidt, Dawn

Russell, Kellie

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Winfield Pantry Run 5k

Time

33:15.89

34:28.61

35:16.61

37:45.39

38:44.08

46:08.37

47:38.73

Female 5k Age 40 - 49

Grade

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 4/1/2017 10:15:44 AM

Pace
10:42/
M

11:06/
M

11:21/
M

12:09/
M

12:28/
M

14:51/
M

15:20/
M

Speed
5.6mph

5.4mph

5.3mph

4.9mph

4.8mph

4.0mph

3.9mph

Overall Place

39

42

47

60

66

77

81

Age
45

45

41

45

45

44

45

Athlete ID

131

172

140

129

186
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Place

1.

2
3
4.
5

Bib#

153
266
130
267
254

196

164

103

Name

Mora, Michael
Miller, Daniel
Crow, James
Tipps, Billy
White, Charles

Tucker, Ricci

Pratap, Jay

Bate, Seth

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Winfield Pantry Run 5k

Time
21:18.65
24:27.63
26:16.63
27:30.16
35:01.02

41:39.23

48:15.55

49:19.77

Grade

Male 5k Age 40 - 49

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 4/1/2017 10:15:44 AM

Pace

6:51/M
7:52/M
8:27/M
8:51/M

11:16/
M

13:24/
M

15:32/
M

15:52/
M

Speed
8.8mph
7.6mph
7.1mph
6.8mph
5.3mph

4.5mph

3.9mph

3.8mph

Overall Place

3
9
14
20
46

71

84

85

Age
45

40
44
44
48

45

45

45

Athlete ID

153

130

196

164

103
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Place

1.
2.
3.

10.

Bib#

121
149
180

113

181

118

261

102

165

190

Name

Feaster, Audrey
Mcewen, Tamara

Richardson, Karen

Collier, Shawn

Roberts, Kim

Ellis, Sharon

Heiney, Jeamite

Banks, Linda

Pratap, Susan

Spoon, Lisa

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Winfield Pantry Run 5k

Time
27:28.94
29:41.99

37:38.00

38:01.57

38:44.30

42:28.93

44:40.02

48:05.16

48:14.29

57:28.38

Female 5k Age 50 - 59

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 4/1/2017 10:15:44 AM

Pace

8:50/M
9:33/M
12:07/

12:14/

12:28/

13:40/

14:23/

15:29/

15:31/

18:30/

Speed
6.8mph
6.3mph
5.0mph

4.9mph

4.8mph

4.4mph

4.2mph

3.9mph

3.9mph

3.2mph

Overall Place

19
25
58

63

67

72

74

82

83

86

Age
55

55
50

58

55

55

53

55

55

55

Athlete ID

121
149
180

113

181

118

102

165

190
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Place

1.
2.
3.

Bib#

251
132
147

120

187

184

119

Name

Rodda, Elliott
Greer, Tom

Lara, Damian
Evinger, Monte
Russell, Bret
Rogers, Patrick

Ellis, Donald

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Winfield Pantry Run 5k

Time
20:49.38
20:50.63

31:37.48

32:45.17

33:43.01

34:47.98

34:57.77

Grade

Male 5k Age 50 - 59

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 4/1/2017 10:15:44 AM

Pace

6:42/M
6:42/M

10:11/
M

10:32/
M

10:51/
M

11:12/
M

11:15/
M

Speed
9.0mph
8.9mph
5.9mph

5.7mph

5.5mph

5.4mph

5.3mph

Overall Place

1
2
33

38

40

44

45

Age
52

55
55

55

50

55

56

Athlete ID

132

147

120

187

184

119
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